
 What is the name of the local High School Sports teams?

 Where can you go to get a bird's eye view of Haliburton?

 Name one famous hockey player from Haliburton County.

 In what park can you find a big high heel shoe?

 What was Rail's End Gallery when it was first built?

 Where in town is there an outdoor stage?

 What is the name of the lake in town?

 List 3 activities you can do in lakes.

 What are the names of the two radio stations in town?

 Name one art studio in Haliburton County.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

 Mixtape Vintage/Russell Red Records

 Castle Antiques

 Ethel Curry Gallery

 Up River Trading Co.

 Master's Book Store

 Century 21

 Remax

 Glecoff's Family Store

 Country Pickin's

 Shopper's Drug Mart

 Foodland

 Algonquin Outfitters

What animal or character did you find from Rotaract in the window of each of these places in
Haliburton?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Enter for a chance to win prizes! Each activity completed = 1 entry.

Age:Phone # or Email Address:

Holiday Activity Sheet
Name: 

Activity #2: Haliburton Trivia

Activity #1: Storefront Scavenger Hunt

Deadline is Dec. 21, 2020.
Submit virtually to

haliburtonrotaract@gmail.com or in person
at Century 21 in Haliburton.



Activity #3: Colouring Page

Tag us in your scavenger hunt adventure!  

@rotaract_haliburton Rotaract - Haliburton Highlands @rotaract_hali


